Pe3yn bTAdTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3aM€EHa

MatemaTtuka 24.08.2018 (komm.)

Ne damunusa
1 AkceHoB
2 AHTMNVH
3 AHTMNOBa
4 bensieB
5 Bbopwucos
6 boposnesa
7 [daBnetrapeeBa
8 [emeweHko
9 KoHapes
10 JlockyTtoBa
11 MewepskoB
12 HukonaeHko
13 Munukapb
14 Monwukapno
15 MNyenuHues
16 CblueBa
17 WasaxmeTtosa

Umsa
Makcum
Ceprein
Jiogmuna
AHgpen
Cepren
Enena
Aanns
Bsauecnas
HeHuc
Mapus
dununn
AnekcaHap
Awrynbe
MapuHa
AnekcaHgp
EBreHuns
AnvHa

bann

82
33
36
27
73
73
52
73
36
88
36
27
64
50
97
62
85



